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Course Credit

Per State Requirements:

lereceive CRE credit for teday’s CoUrSe, you must
respond te atleast 75%: of thermonitering events —
given mtheform efipolls:

Financial Visions

EaCh person taking the Course mustirespond toiie
MoeRternngeventsiemithieeWn Compuier=You
may neishiarera compuierwienitaking theycourse
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We're happy to provide a copy of today’s slides, and a
CD of the presentation. Information will be provided at
the close of the presentation about requesting these.
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O quUESHieNS dUng leday s presentation:

Use the guestion panel
[0 the gk el yeur: screen
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Course Ohjectives

Establish an understanding of the rele: of short-
erm Incentives

Define the key/ingredients; of building anincentive
plan that can positively iImpact shareholdervalue

Provide gurdance onithe kKinds; eff metrics that oo Vit
sfieuldibe considered

DEfMENNE rGIEIGia sheri=tENTInCENtVE plan
Versus allengrenmineentve

SheW tHE ReSEWay e rametievalue proposition
101 EMPIGYEES




Key Concepts

Bonuses are icentives that are intendedfto
Impreyve: behavier new, this year

Shoerttermimcentives must drve immediate results
pPUCWIthEUT dIminishing leng-terim GhRJECHVES

ATRUSINESS MUSLKAGWIWHARIEWaNTSH1e)2ChIEVE Franoa vins
pElere designingithemeentive - plan

I=EStab|ishma e g PEMGManCENMELCSHS
essential

EmpleyeenvelVEMenincreasesitnelikelinoodior
anrewnershipimentaliny

@noemolcemmunication andeniercemenizare
essential




Boenus, Plan Definition

\ariable pay plan based on the
achievement oft ebjectives oy suljective
determination of Perfermance

Periermance: peredioif 12 moentis; or
|ESS

Genernally/ paldin cash
CouldiceVverany employee group

Ner=qualnied* e axand ERISA
PUIPESES




BenRus Plan TpPes

Executive/management incentive
plan

Gainsharng plan
lleam based plan
PleJect hased PENUSES
REIERLONANBEAUSES
SITRG PERUSES
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Common shoer-termiincentve plan
0)0) (e i) V/els):

Improve BUSINESS perfermance

Increase: the linkage: of husiness and
dividual perfermance

Previde compettve tetalipay.
=acilifale’a sense offeWRErSsHIp
mpreve recruiting and retention
REOICe ieamwerk

=SoUrceRUNESUVEYGIilnGERtIVEIRragrams;




Polli#l
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IHOW! can InCentive: plans e more
efiective?s

1) “Line ofi sight™is key

“lile plans mest likely/ te impreve
pUSINESS; lesults have the greatest

INe: off SIght REWEER compPany
eRJectives and animadividual’s daily,
Acliensy”

ESOUIGET I IBWETS BEITIN = Campensation ElectiVENess?




IHoOW, can Incentive plans e
MELE Effiective?

2) Payouts need to refiect perfermance

“About 1/3° of companies pay: eut awards, even
When they den't:achieve: the: minmmum: level of
PEMNGIMAaNCE — a praclice; net surprsmngly;

that's;assoeciated withitherleast efiectiverplans.”

Avrelateditidpiz = SeliEunded plans appear to be
HENmMestSUCCESSIUIabmpProVing PUSINESS
PEMGHMANGCE::




[HoOW. can Incentive plans e
MEJE: Effiective?

3) Design and communication are “make: ar
preak? factars.

‘Plans repoeried e impreve results significantly
nad three QUICEMES I cCommen; tey:

- Imprevedindividual perernmance;
S mMpreVvediperfermanceln iarngerareas; and
= ENYaged enmployeesiefiecuvelys:




IHoOW, can Incentive plans e
MELE Effiective?

“Almest any type plan can deliver
— [I{1t'S: priepernly designed and IfIt's

supperied by Businessliteracy,
CORSIStENt communICation,
PErGrHMance management; and
IeadershipInRvelVeEment:: |




Why de incentive plans Werk?

Requires management te clearly define
strategy:and establish prierties

Requires communication off PriGrHlies
andiexpeciediachievementlevels

REUITES BngeIng communication of
AEHGHINANCENVEISUS EXPECIAlIONS

REIMGrCEs Impeiance By puiing
MEREY WhHere e meuLiaNs?




EESsentiali plan design prRciples

Directly support the company: strategy.

Include employees witlh substantial
IMpPact 6n perfermance

Proevide:meanimnaiul awards

Recognize mdvidual employee
CORUTPULGNR

REVIseerellechdyRamicUSINESS
EnRVireRment




CoMpeRsaten as a CompentverAdvVantage

Future
Company

Competitive
Advantage
Strategy & Culture that’'s

Market Confidence noet “ Copyable”
Expansion

Success Line of Sight
Building Unified
Performance Financial Visions

Capital_/Cash Flovy ggement' & Rewards
Marketing Execution Reinforcement
Operations

Product Developme mpensation Design

Customer Senice Strategy & lmplementation

Strategic Plan COVER & Diagnosis
Vision ReWwards GamePlan

Why we Exist gvards Foundation
Vision, Mission, Mission and And Philosophy
Values Statement vValues

Present
Company




VisienlLink: PhRilesephy.

o Variable compensation IS an investment, not
an expense

— |ncerease financial perfermance via “selfifunding?’
pregrams

o Productiony, profits; and/erisharevalue
s Shiouldiexnipii Return @n Compensation

— Recruicandiretam aualin/empleyees

s CompanyperemmancCelsTmaximized when
GWHERAndiempleyee visions are linked
=(erealesiimerefisight
=\\IMEWIMN GUICOIMES




tHE VISIONLINKSOLUTION ‘8

areho/
Q:\\S‘“ der

< 2y
S %

COMMON THEMES
Owners want to:

Grow share value
Maximize abilities of key employees

Provide a quality product/service
Minimize liability and exposure to risk

Recruit and retain key employees
Focus employees on strategic goals/plans

Build a legacy
Exit the business and unlock equity

COMMON THEMES

Employees want to:
Building Unified
Financial Visions

Develop and apply unique abilities
Be rewarded for superior performance

Enhance their income and growth opportunities
Protect their families financially

Provide for their retirement
Participate in the growth of the company

Earn opportunities for professional growth
Build wealth and save taxes




resent
ompany Building Unified

Financial Visions

Salaries
STIP
Benefits




Poll # 2
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Compensation decisiens

o \Which pieces shouldiwe use?
e How much offeach?
* Under what terms andiconditions

Jeuldithey e realized?




Allecate the Compensation InVestment

GOALS - 3 Years
(Sample Company)

1) 70% increase in
revenue

2) Double market share
3) National expansion

4) 125% increase in
business net worth

Exploring Options

Salary

Short-term

Nonqualified Cash Bonuses

Retirement
Plans

Long-term
Qualified Cash Awards

Retirement
Plans

Equity Awards

Executive
Benefit Plans
Core Health &
Welfare Plans

Compensation
Allocation

KEY OUTCOMES
1) Increased focus on
long-term growth
2) Motivated workforce
3) Ownership Mentality

4) Compensation linked
to performance

5) Unified financial vision




Perormance Vetrecs

o [lhe most critical design factor: IS
selecling the rnght perermance
MEWIES
— |[fneLthe rnght enRes, youwill

moetvaieand reward empleyees
e dOIa the wrengiimgs!




Perormance Vletrecs

1) What Is the strategy?
Growih
Profitability
Proefitaible grewih

\Viarket penetration, market sfiare
@1er? Fianc Vion

2) Wihat are key performance ndicators; thal
SUpPPEIt the strategy?

= \Wewwilfenly payierperiermnance”

S)iWhatcan paricipanis direCuyAaRfitence?
= (Ereale stronaginereisignt




Perormance Vetrecs

o KISS

o NOmore than| 35 performance metics
— Clouds;clearrmessage ofiwhat's important
— [Dilutes,welgnting off key metrics

Building Unified
Financial Visions

o e numberene siniIs th/ing e de toe
mUch Withrtheincentive: plan!

= inehenus planisaten!; netnereplacement for;
gepdimanagement




Creating Line efi Sight

Top . . .
Management e Total Company/Division

Revenues Measures

Building Unified
Financial Visions

Middle Budget, Margins, Combination

Management Tums, etc. Company/ Department

Supervisory Budget, Production, Dept. Department/Function
Specific Goals, etc.




Example’ Perfermance WeIghtings

Company Department/ Individual
Function

15% 0 25%

\V/> 50% 25% 25%
Director 25% 50% 25%

Manager 25% 25% 50%




Total Compensation Mix Example

Executive Management

LTIP--
Equity/

Phantom Building Unified
Financial Visions




Effective Communications

1. Invelve participants;in the design
PrOCESss

— [Linkiowner andienployee: VISIons
» @Wwnerandiemployee Internviews

—  SelICIEBUyEmrandiewnRershipiin plan
desian
»  EParicipantinteviews

» EOCUSAIeURSs
» [DESIGN COMMILES

»WnEn suveys




Effective Communications

2. Kick efff meeting

—  Participants must understand:
What yeuwant:them te do)— MeLrics
What'simitiertaem — reward

3, (Consistentremniercement
= Vently/quariedy ipaaies
= PErermMance CeaCHING



EexiHIll; Ine. Example

Overriding ehjective:

Grew! revenues while mamtainimng
prefitlevels

Multiplermanagementtuers




Design’ Parameters

o COommon metrics and structure: for:
entire: team

o [ndividualilbpnus; targets
o Minimaliannualitveaking




[Design’ Eeatures

Common perfermance: matix —
rlevenues and proefits

Individual targets communicatedi o
pParticipants

AWWhat il secenarnoeranalysis spreadsheet

Leveragedindividual perdenmnance
moegdIfier




120%
(360

110%
(F33M0)

Revenues
V5 100%

Budget (530M)

90%
(27 M)

80%
(§24M)

FoxHill, Inc.
2003 Financial Performance Matrix
Executive Incentive Plan

145% | 150% | 175%

20% G2.5% | 75% | 87.5%

G0% GE% 100% 105%
(F1EIMY  ($1.790M)  (F1.88M)  (51.97M)

Net Income vs. Budget

Building Unified
Financial Visions




Revenues
vs Budget

FoxHill, Inc.
2003 Financial Performance Matrix
Executive Incentive Plan

19%

$18,750

18.79%

$23,438

22.5%

$28,125

26 3%

$32,813

30%

$37,500

13.13%

$16,406

15%

$18,750

18.75%

$23.438

225%

$28,125

26.3%

$32,813

1125%

$14,063

13.13%

$16,406

15%

$18.750

18.75%

$23,438

22.5%

$28,125

Mlarme:; Fandy Ellswarth

Fosition: WP, Sales & Mikin
Salany: 124,000

EIF Target: 15%

9.38%

$11,719

11.25%

$14,063

13.13%

$16 406

15%

$18,750

18.75%

$23,438

7.5%

$9.375

9.38%

$11,719

11.25%

$14 D63

13.13%

$16,406

15%

$18,750

Ed Revenues §

Ed. Met Income: §

Projected Bonus: §

50%
(51,690

55 %
($1.79M)

T00%
($1.55M)

5%
(51,57 M)

Net Income vs. Budget

0%
(52 07 M)

Building Unified
Financial Visions




Individuall Perdermance: Modifier

» Individuallperfermance maodifier
— Based on achievement of predetermined goals

o, Example perfermance rating|scale
Rating Modifier.
Unsatisfactory .0x{(neraward)

Well'below expecied .8X N
Building Unified
Financial Visions

Below expecied .9X
Atiexpected perfermance
[EXGEEUS expecied
(Greatly//EXCEEUS I EXPECIET

*s =alfeenRus calculation
= Restlis efnancial perormancematrix
= MoltiplredRyaneviGual perermancCemaeaiiers
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Compensation: Pantny

Nonqualified Salary
Retirement
Plans

Qualified Short-term
Retirement Cash
Plans Incentives Building Unified

Financial Visions

Executive Long-term
Benefit Plans Cash
Awards

Core Health &

uity Awards
Welfare Plans Equity




Employee Value Statement

Year

5-Year Plan
Achievement
Level

Current and Inflated
Salary 160,000 166,400 173,056 179,978 187,177

Cash Incentives Paid
at Target 64,000 66,560 69,222 71,991 74,871 ed

ns

LTIP Vested Value at
Year End 74,000 186,000 311,000 448,000

Retirement Plan Value
(at 7%) 17,120 36,123 57,169 80,428 106,086

Total Cash Received 224,000 232,960 242,278 251,970 262,048

Total Wealth
Accumulation 17,120 110,123 243,169 391,428 554,086

Total Paid or
Accumulated 241,120 567,083 942,407 $ 1,342,636 $ 1,767,343

Caveat:

42




Breakthrough Growth
FUTURE COMPANY

L e ¥
“Competitive |
Advantage |

=L
Market Accepta™

PRESENT COMPANY

Building Unified
Financial Visions
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IThank yoeu ferrattending

Please complete eur sunvey fiermi immediately
fellowing eur presentation.

Youmay reguest a copy. o therslides and also'a
Do teday S presentaten

Tihe VisionLink Adviseny Group: ¢ Www.VIadvisers.com




Thank Yoeul

KERGlson

Sanjor Vica=Prasiclar G

(949) 285-570%
ejlaoson@ylzicvisors.conf)




